
SS

SS

1800

Au
fz

ug

2200

16
70

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

A=
m

²
m

U= PV
C

38
.0

0

81
.0

9

ev
tl.

 K
la

ss
en

zi.

Pa
us

en
ra

um
 /

A=
m

²
m

U= PV
C

19
.1

2

19
.1

1

Er
st

e 
Hi

lfe

A=
m

²
m

U= PV
C

31
.3

7

59
.3

1

Kl
as

se
nz

im
m

er
 1

UTG

UTG

UTG

UTG

UTG

UTG

UTG

UTG

SS

A=
m

²
m

U= PV
C

19
.1

2

19
.1

1

Te
ch

ni
k

A=
m

²
m

U= PV
C

19
.5

6

19
.7

3

Au
fz

ug

A=
m

²
m

U= PV
C

19
.8

1

20
.8

9

Tr
ep

pe
nh

au
s

A=
m

²
m

U= PV
C

10
.6

2
6.

48

Ei
ng

an
g

A=
m

²
m

U= PV
C

64
.5

0

54
.6

6

Fl
ur

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

A=
m

²
m

U= PV
C

31
.2

3

58
.8

5

Kl
as

se
nz

im
m

er
 3

A=
m

²
m

U= PV
C

31
.2

3

58
.8

5

Kl
as

se
nz

im
m

er
 2

A=
m

²
m

U= PV
C

6.
202.
24

Pu
M

i

A=
m

²
m

U= PV
C

11
.6

4
5.

35

W
C-

H

A=
m

²
m

U= PV
C

8.
893.
77

W
C-

D

A=
m

²
m

U= PV
C

9.
445.
56

W
C-

H 

Vo
rra

um

A=
m

²
m

U= PV
C

9.
445.
56

W
C-

D
Vo

rra
um

A=
m

²
m

U= PV
C

13
.7

6

10
.9

3

W
C-

H 

A=
m

²
m

U= PV
C

13
.7

6

10
.9

3

W
C-

D

SS

SS

SS

SS

UT
G

UT
G

UT
G

A=
m²

m

U=
PVC

19.05

19.11

Teeküche

A=
m²

m

U=
PVC 9.44

5.56

WC-Mädchen

Vorraum

A=
m²

m

U=
PVC

13.76

10.93

WC-Mädchen

A=
m²

m

U=
PVC

19.12

19.11

Technik

UT
G

UT
G

UT
G

SS

A=
m²

m

U=
PVC 9.44

5.56

WC-Jungen

Vorraum

A=
m²

m

U=
PVC

13.76

10.93

WC-Jungen

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

A=
m²

m

U=
PVC

36.98

79.02

inkl. Schlafraum

Gruppenraum 02
BauseitigeAbtrennungGruppen/Schlafen

A=
m²

m

U=
PVC

36.98

79.02

inkl. Schlafraum

Gruppenraum 01 BauseitigeAbtrennungGruppen/Schlafen

UTG

UT
G

A=
m²

m

U=
PVC 6.34

2.38

PuMi

A=
m²

m

U=
PVC

11.78
5.69

WC-H

A=
m²

m

U=
PVC 9.03

4.01

WC-D

A=
m²

m

U=
PVC

87.70

89.21

Flur

A=
m²

m

U=
PVC 9.93

5.16

WC
Vorraum

A=
m²

m

U=
PVC

19.05

18.65

Garderobe

A=
m²

m

U=
PVC

19.12

19.12

Eltern
Besprechung

SS

A=
m²

m

U=
PVC

19.19

18.85

Lagerraum

Skate

Sc
hu

le

Kerni

6150
OK 176.80
SO 173.10

23
70

DN
10

0 
PE

HD

27,24

SS

SS

1800

2200

16
70

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

SS

A=

m

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

Sc
hu

le

SS

SS

1800

2200

16
70

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

SS

A=

m

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

SS

Sc
hu

le

6.00
11,52

Projekt:
Bauvorhaben Schule und Kerni

Planinhalt: Lageplan Standort
Schulgelände M 1:800
Datum: 04.11.2021

Alternativstandort-1

Alternativstandort-2


